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Departmental Activities: Curriculum and Beyond 

 
Department: Hindi 
 

Academic Year:2020 -2021 
                                                                      Part A.1 

 

Students undertaking project work/field work/internship as part of experiential learning 

component of coursework 

                    

Programme: Hons. CBCS 

Semester: 3rd 

Course: SEC 
Course Code:  

Paper Code:12053303 
Paper Name: Social Media 
Supervised by- Dr. Kavita Bhatia 

 
Sr. No. Student Name College 

Rollno 

1 AARTI 905 

2 ADITI 367 

3 ADITI SINGH 185 

4 AKRITI SINGH RATHAUR 923 

5 AKRITI YADAV 1510 

6 ANANDITA BISHNOI 247 

7 ANJALI 616 

8 ANUSHKA SHARMA 165 

9 ANUSHKA YADAV 907 

10 ARCHANA KUMARI 631 

11 AYESHA FAIZ 960 

12 BHAVANA GAUR 1697 

13 CHANCHAL 1511 

14 DIKSHA SHAKYA 1514 

15 ELINA DEBBARMA 1067 

16 HENA YASMIN 220 

17 HIMANI CHAUDHARY 992 

18 HIMANSHI YADAV 1386 

19 ISHA KUMARI 1397 

20 JYOTI PANDEY 1249 

21 JYOTSANA 1860 

22 KAVITA MEENA 1519 

23 KHUSHI 1496 

24 KOMAL SAINI 1226 

25 KRITIKA GAURAV 463 

26 MAHIMA 644 

27 MAMTA 630 

28 MS. MAMTA 1124 

29 MANISHA 560 

30 MOHINI KUMARI 1400 

31 NEHA YADAV 1431 

32 NISHA PARVEEN 232 

33 PINKY 1078 

34 PRIYANKA NEGI 582 



35 SAGEENA BHARDWAJ 1364 

36 SARITA KUMARI 493 

37 SHUBHANJALI PATEL 405 

38 SONIA 1390 

39 SUMAN GUPTA 706 

40 TANIYA 884 

41 TANNU RAJ 602 

 

Programme: Hons.CBCS 

Semester: 3rd 

Course: SEC 
Course Code: 516 

Paper Code:12053302 

  Paper Name: VIGYAPAN AUR HINDI BHASHA 

  Supervised by- Dr. Balwant Kaur/ Dr. Renu Arora  

Sr. No. Student Name College Rollno 

1 AANCHAL 315 

2 AMEESHA 499 

3 ANJU KARN 1152 

4 CHHAYA 959 

5 GULNAAD KHATUN 1123 

6 JEENAT PARVEEN 1293 

7 JYOTI 646 

8 KARISHMA KUMARI 2019/717 

9 KHUSHI KUMARI 1526 

10 MANISHA 1399 

11 MONIKA KUMARI SHA 251 

12 MUSKAN 1009 

13 MUSKAN ANAND 906 

14 MUSKAN SINGH 753 

15 MUSKAN UPADHYAYA 258 

16 NEEMA 1676 

17 POOJA VISHWAKARMA 1522 

18 PRAGYA GOSWAMI 677 

19 PRIYANKA 263 

20 RITU 1396 

21 RUNA 1674 

22 SAKSHI KUMARI 1389 

23 SALONI JAIN 770 

24 SAPNA KUMARI 1065 

25 SHIKHA 819 

26 SHOUMYA KUMARI 967 

27 SNEHA GAMBHIR 867 

28 SOUMYA 958 

29 SWEETY KOLI 1398 

30 TANNU YADAV 570 

31 VANSHIKA SRIVASTAV 1829 

32 VERTIKA SONI 1122 
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Programme: Hons. CBCS 

Semester: 4th 

Course: SEC 
Course Code:  

Paper Code:12053407 
Paper Name: Bhasha Aur Samaj 
Supervised by- Dr. Nisha Nag 

 

Sr. No. Student Name College Rollno 

1 AANCHAL 315 

2 AARTI 905 

3 ADITI 367 

4 ADITI SINGH 185 

5 AKRITI SINGH RATHAUR 923 

6 AKRITI YADAV 1510 

7 AMEESHA 499 

8 ANANDITA BISHNOI 247 

9 ANJALI 616 

10 ANJU KARN 1152 

11 ANUSHKA SHARMA 165 

12 ANUSHKA YADAV 907 

13 ARCHANA KUMARI 631 

14 AYESHA FAIZ 960 

15 BHAVANA GAUR 1697 

16 CHANCHAL 1511 

17 CHHAYA 959 

18 DIKSHA SHAKYA 1514 

19 ELINA DEBBARMA 1067 

20 GULNAAD KHATUN 1123 

21 HENA YASMIN 220 

22 HIMANI CHAUDHARY 992 

23 HIMANSHI YADAV 1386 

24 ISHA KUMARI 1397 

25 JEENAT PARVEEN 1293 

26 JYOTI 646 

27 JYOTI PANDEY 1249 

28 JYOTSANA 1860 

29 KARISHMA KUMARI                                              2019/717 

30 KAVITA MEENA 1519 

31 KHUSHI 1496 

32 KHUSHI KUMARI 1526 
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33 KOMAL SAINI 1226 

34 KRITIKA GAURAV 463 

35 MAHIMA 644 

36 MAMTA 630 

37 MS. MAMTA 1124 

38 MANISHA 560 

39 MANISHA 1399 

40 MOHINI KUMARI 1400 

41 MONIKA KUMARI SHA 251 

42 MUSKAN 1009 

43 MUSKAN ANAND 906 

44 MUSKAN SINGH 753 

45 MUSKAN UPADHYAYA 258 

46 NEEMA 1676 

47 NEHA YADAV 1431 

48 NISHA PARVEEN 232 

49 PINKY 1078 

50 POOJA VISHWAKARMA 1522 

51 PRAGYA GOSWAMI 677 

52 PRIYANKA 263 

53 PRIYANKA NEGI 582 

54 RITU 1396 

55 RUNA 1674 

56 SAGEENA BHARDWAJ 1364 

57 SAKSHI KUMARI 1389 

58 SALONI JAIN 770 

59 SAPNA KUMARI 1065 

60 SARITA KUMARI 493 

61 SHIKHA 819 

62 SHOUMYA KUMARI 967 

63 SHUBHANJALI PATEL 405 

64 SNEHA GAMBHIR 867 

65 SONIA 1390 

66 SOUMYA 958 

67 SUMAN GUPTA 706 

68 SWEETY KOLI 1398 

69 TANIYA 884 

70 TANNU RAJ 602 

71 TANNU YADAV 570 

72 TRIPTI SINGH 583 
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73 VANSHIKA SRIVASTAV 1829 

74 VERTIKA SONI 1122 

   
 

Programme:Hons.CBCS 

Semester: 1-2 

Course: GE 

Course Code:  

PaperCode:12055103/   

12055206 

Paper Name:  

Hindi  Cinema aur uska 

Adhyayan / 

Patkatha aur 

Samvad lekhan 

Supervised by- Dr. Sunil 

and      Dr. 

Kamlesh    
 

 

 
Sr. No Course Code Student Name College Rollno 

1 511 SAKSHI SINGH 1801 

2 523 DEEYA JULEY 2020/1560 

3 523 Prachi 1561/2020 

4 523 Sukriti Daksh 2020/1553 

5 529 Aanchal 2020/42 

6 529 Damini 294 

7 529 Dipa Rani 1134 

8 529 Kajal Singh 2020/403 

9 529 Mansi 2020/241 

10 529 VASUNDHARA RAJ 2020/1738 

11 529 Disha 2020/254 

12 529 Palak Maheshwari 2020/196 

13 529 Pragya Mishra 535 

14 529 Pushpa 2020/1701 

15 529 Ritika Sharma 2020/331 

16 563 Preeti Karwasara 2020/552 
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Programme: Hons.CBCS 

Semester: 3rd 

Course: GE 
Course Code:  

Paper Code:12055302 
Paper Name: Bhasha Aur Samaj 
Supervised by- Dr. Nisha Nag 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Student Name 
College 
Rollno 

1 MONIKA 1382 

2. SHATAKSHI MISHRA 1680 

3. DEEPIKA 1278 

4. CHANDNI TYAGI 399 

5. 
AKANKSHA 
CHATURVEDI 497 

6. ANCHAL 595 

7. ANKITA CHOUDHARY 797 

8. BHARTI 283 

9. BULBUL ARYA 1701 

10. FIZA 704 

11. GEETANJALI KUMARI 705 

12. JANVI 858 

13. RADHIKA DHANGAR 419 

14. KAJAL 544 

15. KAVITA 1383 

16. KOMAL 352 

17. MANISHA 510 

18. MEGHA 1150 

19. MONI VERMA 558 

20. MONIKA 132 

21. MONIKA JHA 805 

22. MUSKAN 795 

23. NEETU 1516 

24. PINKY KUMARI 1527 

25. POOJA KUMARI 796 

26. PRITI SINHA 761 

27. PRIYA KUMARI 752 

28. PRIYA UPADHYAY 1368 

29. RITKA MANRAL 504 

30. SHILPI YADAV 1531 
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31. 
SIMRAN KUMARI 
GUPTA 1082 

32. VAISHNAVI 794 

33. VARENYA 1704 

34. ANURADHA YADAV 576 

35. Nimisha Pathak 1737 

36. KIROSTA 535 
 
 

Programme: B.A (Prog.) 

 Semester: IV 

 Course: SEC (विज्ञापन और ह िं दी भाषा) 

 Course Code: 501 

 Paper Code: 62053408 
 Topic: Brand ki nirmiti aur kisi ek utpad ka swyam brand ban jana. 

 Faculty: Renu Arora 

 

Sr. 

No. 
Student Name College 

Rollno 

Projects 

specimen 

1 MISHIKA BHATIA 250  

2 MUSKAN 559  

3 NANCY 891  

4 NISHIKA 1092  

5 NISHTHA SINGH 916  
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OMJA TIWARI 

 

 
 

1148 

 

 
OMJA 

VIGYAPAN.pptx 

 

 

7 

 

 
 

PALAK SAHU 

 

 
 

1126 

 

 
pepsico ppt 

edit.pptx 

8 PALLAVI 650  

9 PALLAVI NAUTIYAL 1017  

10 PALLAVI RANA 852  

11 PALLAVI SINGH 953  
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12 PAYAL 813  

13 POONAM SINGLA 127  

14 PRAGATI VISHEN 734  

15 PRATIBHA SINGH 951  

16 PRINCY PARASHAR 835  

17 PRIYANKA 759  

18 PRIYANKA KHANNA 1141  

19 PUSHPA 1120  

20 RAJNI 651  

21 RICHA 713  

22 RITIKA 939  

23 RIYA SHARMA 729  

24 RUPAM 1103  

 

 

25 

 

 
 

SAKSHI SAXENA 

 

 
 

854 

 

 
pepsico ppt 

edit.pptx 

26 SANSKRATI VERMA 205  

27 SAUDA TASLEEM 1115  

 

 

28 

 

 
 

SAVITA 

 

 
 

849 

 

 
vigyapan.pdf 

29 SEJAL JAIN 1007  

 

 

30 

 

 
 

SHAGUN PANWAR 

 

 
 

1061 

 

 
pepsico ppt 

edit.pptx 

31 SHAHIN 615  

32 SHAMA PARVEEN 272  

33 SHIPRA 1091  

 

 

34 

 

 
 

SHIVANI SINGH 

 

 
 

828 

 

 
vigyapan.pdf 

35 SHREYA JAIN 626  



 

   

 

1 
 

 

 

 

36 

 

 
 

SHREYA KUMARI 

 

 
 

655 

 

 
pepsico ppt 

edit.pptx 

37 SHREYA SINGH 976  

38 SHRUTI KALA 237  

39 SUBHADRA 557  

40 TAMANNA 1132  

41 TANVI THAPPA 541  

42 TINA NEGI 1069  

 

 

43 

 

 
 

TRIPTI MANI 

 

 
 

556 

 

 
pepsico ppt 

edit.pptx 

44 TWISHA YADAV 1153  

45 UDITA BAJPAI 691  

46 UMA 1127  

47 URVASHI DALAL 498  

48 USHA 1114  

49 VANDANA PATIDAR 1138  

50 VANSHITA PAL 841  

51 VARSHA 684  

52 VARSHA KAUSHIK 758  

53 YACHIKA 1128  

54 YOJANA 269  

 
 


